
KIDS MEALS
DINOSAUR NUGGETS & CHIPS DF
KIDS MARGHERITA PIZZA VE
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL & CHIPS
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 
KIDS FISH & CHIPS DF

ADD GF Base +$3 / Ham +$3 / 
Bacon +$3 / Pineapple +$3 / Gravy +3

KIDS MEALS SERVED 
WITH AN ICE CREAM  $13

(02) 69216688
info@palmandpawn.com.au 
15% Surcharge on Public Holidays

No Lunch/Dinner Specials available on Public Holidays

LUNCH SPECIALS
RIVERINA ANGUS RUMP STEAK (MB+2) 
Served w/ Choice of Two Sides & Sauce

SATAY CHICKEN BREAST GF, DF, N
Served w/ Choice of Two Sides & Sauce

PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Served w/ Choice of Two Sides & Sauce

BATTERED FISH FILLETS
Served w/ Choice of Two Sides & Sauce

INSALATA MISTA SALAD
Served w/ Mixed Leaves, Carrots, Cherry 
Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onion, Walnuts, 
Balsamic Dressing

AVAILABLE MONDAY TO FRIDAY 11.30AM-2.30PM

$18

$18

$16

$16

$16

DINNER SPECIALS
PORK RIB MONDAYS 

BBQ Pork Ribs, served w/ Choice of Two 

Sides & Sauce

CUTLET TUESDAYS

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (2) served w/ Choice of

Two Sides & Sauce

SCHNITTY WEDNESDAYS

Panko Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel served w/

Choice of Two Sides & Sauce

RUMP STEAK THURSDAYS 

220G Riverina Rump Steak (MB+2) served w/

Choice of Two Sides & Sauce

PARMI FRIDAYS

Panko Crumbed Schnitzel, Napoli Sauce, Ham,

Mozzarella Cheese, served w/ Choice of Two

Sides & Sauce

$26

$22

$20

$22

$22

SNACKS
GARLIC BREAD VE 
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD VE
PALM BREAD 
Garlic Bread, Cheese, Bacon
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BAO BUNS
Bao Buns, Fried Chicken, Asian Vegetables, 
Asian Dressing
PULLED PORK NACHOS GF 
Corn Chips, Spiced BBQ Pulled Pork, Beans, 
Capsicum, Cheese, Guacamole, Salsa, 
Sour Cream, Jalapenos
SWEET POTATO WEDGES VE
Served w/ Sweet Chili & Sour Cream
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS 
Buffalo Sauce or Smokey BBQ Sauce 
BOWL OF CHIPS VE
ADD Gravy +$3

$8
$10
$12

$18

$24

$16

$20

$10

MAINS
BEEF RAGU
Beef Tortellini, Slow Cooked Ragu, Napoli Sauce,
Parmesan
SPAGHETTI  MARINARA
Prawns, Calamari, Scallops, Mussels, Cherry
Tomatoes, White Wine Napoli Sauce
SWEET & SOUR PORK
Pork, Capsicum, Onion, Pineapple, Steamed Rice,
Ginger, Garlic, Sweet and Sour Sauce
CURRY OF THE DAY See Specials Board 
FISH OF THE DAY See Specials Board 
SEAFOOD BASKET 
Battered Fish, Lemon Pepper Squid, Tempura 
Prawns, Tempura Scallops, Lemon, Tartare Sauce
RIBS & WINGS COMBO 
BBQ Pork Ribs, Southern Fried Chicken Wings 
(Choice of Buffalo or BBQ Sauce), Chips, Slaw
SMOKED BRISKET GF 
Brisket, Mash Potato, Broccoli, Corn

$26

$28

$26

MP
MP
$32

$42

$26

SALADS
THE PALM BOWL 
Fried Halloumi, Quinoa, Baby Spinach, Avocado, 
Cherry Tomatoes, Boiled Egg, Honey Mustard 
Dressing 
POKE BOWL GF 
Sesame Seared Tuna, Brown Rice, Boiled Egg, 
Edamame, Avocado, Carrots, Pickled Ginger, 
Soy Sauce, Sesame Seeds, Japanese Mayo
INSALATA MISTA SALAD VE, N
Mixed Leaves, Carrots, Cherry Tomatoes, 
Cucumber, Red Onion, Walnuts, 
Balsamic Dressing

ADD Chicken +$7 / Prawns +$7 / Tuna +8 / 
Egg +$3 / Avocado +$4

$22

$24

$18

PIZZA
MARGHERITA VE 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil
HAWAIIAN 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Ham, 
Pineapple
MEAT LOVERS
BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Beef Sausage,
Ham, Salami, Chorizo, Bacon, Chicken Breast
PEPPERONI 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni 
Salami, Capsicum, Fresh Red Chili
SALMON PIZZA
Sour Cream Base, Mozzarella Cheese, Salmon,
Capers, Spanish Onion, Mexican Salsa, Dill
PERI PERI PIZZA
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Chicken,
Capsicum, Red Onion, Mushrooms, 
Peri Peri Mayo
SEAFOOD PIZZA
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Capsicum,
Prawns, Calamari, Scallops, Mussels Meat

ADD GF Pizza Base +$3 / Mushrooms +$3 / Ham +$3 /
Bacon +$3 / Pineapple +$3 

$20

$24

$27

$26

$26

$26

$27

PUB CLASSICS

BATTERED FISH FILLETS
CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS (2) 
ADD Cutlet +$7 
PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
SATAY CHICKEN BREAST GF, DF, N 

ALL SERVED WITH CHOICE OF TWO SIDES & SAUCE
CHIPS / SALAD / MASH POTATO / VEGETABLES

$25
$26

$22
$25

FROM THE GRILL

220G RIVERINA ANGUS RUMP (MB2+) GF 
350G RIVERINA T-BONE (MB2+) GF 
300G RIVERINA SCOTCH (MB2+) GF 
SMOKED MEAT PLATTER 
Smoked Beef Brisket, BBQ Pork Ribs, Smokey 
BBQ Chicken Wings, Fried Egg, Bacon

ADD EXTRA SAUCES +$3 Gravy, Mushroom, 
Dianne, Peppercorn, Creamy Satay (GF), 
Garlic (GF), Béarnaise (GF), Herb Butter (GF) 
ADD SURF & TURF TOPPER +$10 Prawns, Scallops,
Calamari, Mussels, Creamy Garlic Sauce (GF)

ALL SERVED WITH CHOICE OF TWO SIDES & SAUCE
CHIPS / SALAD / MASH POTATO / VEGETABLES

$26
$38
$45
$49

EXTRAS
GARLIC ROSEMARY ROAST POTATOES GF, VE, DF
STEAMED VEGETABLES GF, VE, DF
MASHED POTATOES GF, VE
SIDE OF CHIPS VE
CAJUN ONION RINGS VE

$8
$8
$5
$5
$8

PARMIGIANA Napoli Sauce, Double Smoked 
Ham, Mozzarella Cheese 
HAWAIIAN Napoli Sauce, Double Smoked Ham, 
Pineapple, Mozzarella Cheese
MEXICAN Spiced BBQ Pulled Pork, Cheese, Salsa, 
Guacamole, Sour Cream, Jalapenos
GRANDAD Napoli Sauce, Grilled Chorizo, Bacon, 
Pepperoni, Fried Egg, Mozzarella Cheese
SURF & TURF Prawns, Scallops, Calamari, 
Mussels, Creamy Garlic Sauce

$26

$27

$32

$30

$32

SCHNITZEL TOPPERS
ALL SERVED WITH CHOICE OF TWO SIDES & SAUCE

CHIPS / SALAD / MASH POTATO / VEGETABLES

VE-Vegetarian, N-Contains Nuts, DF-Dairy-Free, GF-Gluten Free

BURGERS

PALM CHEESE BURGER
Beef Patty (cooked med), Bacon, Cheddar 
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, BBQ Sauce
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 
Spiced Chicken Thigh, Cheddar Cheese, Slaw, 
Pickles, Chipotle Mayo
PULLED PORK BURGER
Spiced BBQ Pulled Pork, Slaw, BBQ Sauce
STEAK SANDWICH 
Scotch Fillet, Caramelized Onion, Bacon, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Aioli, 
Turkish Bread
FALAFEL BURGER VE
Falafel Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, 
Cheddar Cheese, Garlic Sauce

ADD GF Bun +$3 / Egg +$3 / Bacon +$3 / Cheese +$2 / 
Onion Rings +$4 / Gravy +$3

$22

$24

$24

$26

$20

ALL SERVED WITH A SIDE OF CHIPS

mailto:info@palmandpawn.com.au


(02) 69216688   info@palmandpawn.com.au 

Monday to Saturday 
11.30am - 2.30pm
5.30pm - 9pm 

Sunday + Public Holidays
11.30am - 2.30pm
5.30pm - 8.30pm 

BISTRO OPENING HOURS

15% Surcharge on Public Holidays 

TOMMY'S MARGARITA $18
Corazon Blanco Tequila, Real Agave 

Syrup, Lime Juice

LYCHEE APPLE MARTINI $18
Haymans Sloe Gin, Lychee Syrup, 

Apple Juice, Lime Juice

CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI $18
Kahlua, Smirnoff, Baileys, Coffee, 

Caramel Syrup

MOJITO $18
Bacardi, Mojito Mint Syrup, Sugar 

Syrup, Lime Juice, Mint

FLIRTY K $18
Pavan, Cointreau, Passionfruit, 

Pineapple, Lemonade

PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ $16
Passionfruit Liqueur, Garfish 

Prosecco, Soda

HUGO SPRITZ $16
Elderflower Liqueur, Garfish 

Prosecco, Soda

APEROL SPRITZ $16
Aperol, Garfish Prosecco, Soda

PINA COLADA JUG $35
Malibu, Coconut, Lemon

CHEEKY PASH JUG $35
Vodka, Passionfruit, Lemon

FROZEN SLUSHIES $18
See back bar for flavours

COCKTAILS
SPARKLING

150ml Bottle

YVES NV PREMIUM CUVEE 
Yarra Valley, VIC                         
GARFISH PROSECCO NV 
Adelaide Hills, SA   
PIPER HEIDSIECK NV BRUT 
Reims, FR    

$12

$11

$50

$48

$95

150ml 250ml Bottle

ROSÉ/RED

ABBOTTS & DELAUNAY GRENACHE ROSÉ 
Languedoc, FR       
WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ
Cotes de Provence, FR
PHILIP SHAW WIRE WALKER PINOT NOIR 
Orange, NSW 
ZIEGLER GSM
Barossa Valley, SA
RYMILL THE DARK HORSE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 
Coonawarra, SA
WILD OATS CABERNET MERLOT 
Mudgee, NSW 
STONEFISH RESERVE SHIRAZ 
Barossa Valley, SA 
ZIEGLER GRENACHE
Barossa Valley, SA
METALA SHIRAZ CABERNET
Langhorne Creek, SA
ROBERT OATLEY LIMITED CABERNET
SAUVIGNON
Barossa Valley, SA

$11

$13

$12

$11

$10

$14

$12

$16

$18

$17

$16

$15

$19

$17

$48

$95

$50

$50

$42

$38

$58

$50

$46

$98

WHITE

$12

$12

$9

$9

$10

$17

$17

$14

$14

$15

150ml 250ml Bottle

$48

$55

$40

$32

$36

$40

$36

ROBERT OATLEY SIGNATURE RIESLING    
Great Southern, WA          
STONEFISH SAUVIGNON BLANC  
Margaret River, WA  
PIKORUA SAUVIGNON BLANC    
Marlborough, NZ    
YOUNG POETS MOSCATO 
Australia     
CIRCA 1858 CHARDONNAY     
Central Ranges, NSW 
WILD OATS PINOT GRIGIO 
Mudgee, NSW 
POCKETWATCH PINOT GRIS
Central Ranges, NSW

SPIRITS
VODKA
Alize Blue Passion
Grey Goose
Smirnoff

GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Gordons
Hayman Sloe Gin
Tanqueray

RUM
Bacardi
Bundaberg
Captain Morgan
Kraken

TEQUILA
Corazon Blanco
Don Julio

$9
$12
$9

$12
$9
$10
$10

$9.50
$9
$9.50
$12

$12
$11

LIQUERS
Baileys
Blue Vok
Cointreau
Fireball
Kahlua
Malibu
Midori
Pavan
Pimms
Southern Comfort

WHISKY
Buffalo Trace
Grants
Jack Daniels
Jameson
Jim Beam
Johnnie Walker Red
Wild Turkey

$9
$9
$9
$9.50
$9
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9
$9.50

$10
$9
$9
$10
$9
$9
$10
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