SNACKS

MAINS

BURGERS

ALL SERVED WITH A SIDE OF CHIPS

PALM CHEESE BURGER

Pickles, Chipotle Mayo **PULLED PORK BURGER**

STEAK SANDWICH

Turkish Bread FALAFEL BURGER VE

Beef Patty (cooked med), Bacon, Cheddar

Spiced BBQ Pulled Pork, Slaw, BBQ Sauce

Scotch Fillet, Caramelized Onion, Bacon,

Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Aioli,

Falafel Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles,

Cheddar Cheese, Garlic Sauce

Onion Rings +\$4 / Gravy +\$3

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, BBQ Sauce

Spiced Chicken Thigh, Cheddar Cheese, Slaw,

\$26

\$28

\$26

MΡ

MΡ \$32

\$42

\$26

\$22

\$24

\$24

\$26

\$20

GARLIC BREAD VE	\$8	BEEF RAGU
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD VE	\$10	Beef Tortellini, Slow Cooked Ragu, Napoli Sauce,
PALM BREAD	\$12	Parmesan
Garlic Bread, Cheese, Bacon		SPAGHETTI MARINARA
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BAO BUNS	\$18	Prawns, Calamari, Scallops, Mussels, Cherry
Bao Buns, Fried Chicken, Asian Vegetables,		Tomatoes, White Wine Napoli Sauce
Asian Dressing		SWEET & SOUR PORK
PULLED PORK NACHOS GF	\$24	Pork, Capsicum, Onion, Pineapple, Steamed Rice,
Corn Chips, Spiced BBQ Pulled Pork, Beans,		Ginger, Garlic, Sweet and Sour Sauce
Capsicum, Cheese, Guacamole, Salsa,		CURRY OF THE DAY See Specials Board
Sour Cream, Jalapenos		FISH OF THE DAY See Specials Board
SWEET POTATO WEDGES VE	\$16	SEAFOOD BASKET
Served w/ Sweet Chili & Sour Cream		Battered Fish, Lemon Pepper Squid, Tempura
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$20	Prawns, Tempura Scallops, Lemon, Tartare Sauce
Buffalo Sauce or Smokey BBQ Sauce		RIBS & WINGS COMBO
BOWL OF CHIPS VE	\$10	BBQ Pork Ribs, Southern Fried Chicken Wings
ADD Gravy +\$3		(Choice of Buffalo or BBQ Sauce), Chips, Slaw
		SMOKED BRISKET GF
		Brisket, Mash Potato, Broccoli, Corn



MARGHERITA VE	\$20
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil	
HAWAIIAN	\$24
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Ham,	
Pineapple	
MEAT LOVERS	\$27
BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Beef Sausage,	
Ham, Salami, Chorizo, Bacon, Chicken Breast	
PEPPERONI	\$26
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni	
Salami, Capsicum, Fresh Red Chili	
SALMON PIZZA	\$26
Sour Cream Base, Mozzarella Cheese, Salmon,	
Capers, Spanish Onion, Mexican Salsa, Dill	
PERI PERI PIZZA	\$26
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Chicken,	
Capsicum, Red Onion, Mushrooms,	
Peri Peri Mayo	
SEAFOOD PIZZA	\$27
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Capsicum,	
Prawns, Calamari, Scallops, Mussels Meat	
·	

ADD GF Pizza Base +\$3 / Mushrooms +\$3 / Ham +\$3 / Bacon +\$3 / Pineapple +\$3

EXTRAS

GARLIC ROSEMARY ROAST POTATOES GF, VE, DF	\$8
STEAMED VEGETABLES GF, VE, DF	\$8
MASHED POTATOES GF, VE	\$!
SIDE OF CHIPS VE	\$!
CAJUN ONION RINGS VE	\$8



ADD GF Bun +\$3 / Egg +\$3 / Bacon +\$3 / Cheese +\$2 /

PUB CLASSICS

ALL SERVED WITH CHOICE OF TWO SIDES & SAUCE CHIPS / SALAD / MASH POTATO / VEGETABLES

BATTERED FISH FILLETS	\$25
CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS (2)	\$26
ADD Cutlet +\$7	
PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$22
SATAY CHICKEN BREAST GF, DF, N	\$25

SCHNITZEL TOPPERS

ALL SERVED WITH CHOICE OF TWO SIDES & SAUCE CHIPS / SALAD / MASH POTATO / VEGETABLES

PARMIGIANA Napoli Sauce, Double Smoked	\$26
Ham, Mozzarella Cheese	
HAWAIIAN Napoli Sauce, Double Smoked Ham,	\$27
Pineapple, Mozzarella Cheese	
MEXICAN Spiced BBQ Pulled Pork, Cheese, Salsa,	\$32
Guacamole, Sour Cream, Jalapenos	
GRANDAD Napoli Sauce, Grilled Chorizo, Bacon,	\$30
Pepperoni, Fried Egg, Mozzarella Cheese	
SURF & TURF Prawns, Scallops, Calamari,	\$32
Mussels, Creamy Garlic Sauce	

FROM THE GRILL

ALL SERVED WITH CHOICE OF TWO SIDES & SAUCE CHIPS / SALAD / MASH POTATO / VEGETABLES

i	220G RIVERINA ANGUS RUMP (MB2+) GF	\$26
	350G RIVERINA T-BONE (MB2+) GF	\$38
	300G RIVERINA SCOTCH (MB2+) GF	\$45
:	SMOKED MEAT PLATTER	\$49
	Smoked Beef Brisket, BBQ Pork Ribs, Smokey	
	BBQ Chicken Wings, Fried Egg, Bacon	

ADD EXTRA SAUCES +\$3 Gravy, Mushroom, Dianne, Peppercorn, Creamy Satay (GF), Garlic (GF), Béarnaise (GF), Herb Butter (GF) ADD SURF & TURF TOPPER +\$10 Prawns, Scallops, Calamari, Mussels, Creamy Garlic Sauce (GF)

SALADS

THE PALM BOWL	\$22
Fried Halloumi, Quinoa, Baby Spinach, Avocado,	
Cherry Tomatoes, Boiled Egg, Honey Mustard	
Dressing	
POKE BOWL GF	\$24
Sesame Seared Tuna, Brown Rice, Boiled Egg,	
Edamame, Avocado, Carrots, Pickled Ginger,	
Soy Sauce, Sesame Seeds, Japanese Mayo	
INSALATA MISTA SALAD VE, N	\$18
Mixed Leaves, Carrots, Cherry Tomatoes,	
Cucumber, Red Onion, Walnuts,	Raza
Balsamic Dressing	DIRECT
	5263
ADD Chicken +\$7 / Prawns +\$7 / Tuna +8 /	10

Egg +\$3 / Avocado +\$4

LUNCH SPECIALS

AVAILABLE MONDAY TO FRIDAY 11.30AM-2.30PM

RIVERINA ANGUS RUMP STEAK (MB+2)	\$18
Served w/ Choice of Two Sides & Sauce	
SATAY CHICKEN BREAST GF, DF, N	\$18
Served w/ Choice of Two Sides & Sauce	
PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$16
Served w/ Choice of Two Sides & Sauce	
BATTERED FISH FILLETS	\$16
Served w/ Choice of Two Sides & Sauce	
INSALATA MISTA SALAD	\$16
Served w/ Mixed Leaves, Carrots, Cherry	
Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onion, Walnuts,	
Balsamic Dressing	

DIMMED CDECIMIC

DINNER SPECIAL	3
PORK RIB MONDAYS	\$26
BBQ Pork Ribs, served w/ Choice of Two	
Sides & Sauce	
CUTLET TUESDAYS	\$22
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (2) served w/ Choice of	
Two Sides & Sauce	
SCHNITTY WEDNESDAYS	\$20
Panko Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel served w/	
Choice of Two Sides & Sauce	
RUMP STEAK THURSDAYS	\$22
220G Riverina Rump Steak (MB+2) served w/	
Choice of Two Sides & Sauce	

Panko Crumbed Schnitzel, Napoli Sauce, Ham, Mozzarella Cheese, served w/ Choice of Two Sides & Sauce

PARMI FRIDAYS



\$22

(02) 69216688 info@palmandpawn.com.au

15% Surcharge on Public Holidays No Lunch/Dinner Specials available on Public Holidays

VE-Vegetarian, N-Contains Nuts, DF-Dairy-Free, GF-Gluten Free

SPARKLING

150ml	Bottle
\$12	\$50
\$11	\$48
	\$95
	\$12

ROSÉ/RED

	150ml	250ml	Bottle
ABBOTTS & DELAUNAY GRENACHE ROSÉ Languedoc, FR	\$11	\$16	\$48
WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ			\$95
Cotes de Provence, FR			
PHILIP SHAW WIRE WALKER PINOT NOIR	\$13	\$18	\$50
Orange, NSW			
ZIEGLER GSM	\$12	\$17	\$50
Barossa Valley, SA			
RYMILL THE DARK HORSE CABERNET	\$11	\$16	\$42
SAUVIGNON			
Coonawarra, SA			
WILD OATS CABERNET MERLOT	\$10	\$15	\$38
Mudgee, NSW			
STONEFISH RESERVE SHIRAZ	\$14	\$19	\$58
Barossa Valley, SA			
ZIEGLER GRENACHE	\$12	\$17	\$50
Barossa Valley, SA			
METALA SHIRAZ CABERNET			\$46
Langhorne Creek, SA			
ROBERT OATLEY LIMITED CABERNET		\	\$98
SAUVIGNON		y	
Barossa Valley, SA			



BISTRO OPENING HOURS

Monday to SaturdaySunday + Public Holidays11.30am - 2.30pm11.30am - 2.30pm5.30pm - 9pm5.30pm - 8.30pm

(02) 69216688 info@palmandpawn.com.au

15% Surcharge on Public Holidays

WHITE

	150ml	250ml	Bottle
ROBERT OATLEY SIGNATURE RIESLING	\$12	\$17	\$48
Great Southern, WA STONEFISH SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$12	\$17	\$55
Margaret River, WA PIKORUA SAUVIGNON BLANC			\$40
Marlborough, NZ YOUNG POETS MOSCATO	\$9	\$14	\$32
Australia			
CENTRAL RANGES, NSW	\$9	\$14	\$36
WILD OATS PINOT GRIGIO Mudgee, NSW	\$10	\$15	\$40
POCKETWATCH PINOT GRIS Central Ranges, NSW			\$36
Centrul Kullyes, NSW			



VODKA		LIQUERS	
Alize Blue Passion	\$9	Baileys	\$9
Grey Goose	\$12	Blue Vok	\$9
Smirnoff	\$9	Cointreau	\$9
		Fireball	\$9.50
GIN		Kahlua	\$9
Bombay Sapphire	\$12	Malibu	\$9.50
Gordons	\$9	Midori	\$9.50
Hayman Sloe Gin	\$10	Pavan	\$9.50
Tanqueray	\$10	Pimms	\$9
		Southern Comfort	\$9.50
RUM			
Bacardi	\$9.50	WHISKY	
Bundaberg	\$9	Buffalo Trace	\$10
Captain Morgan	\$9.50	Grants	\$9
Kraken	\$12	Jack Daniels	\$9
		Jameson	\$10
TEQUILA		Jim Beam	\$9
Corazon Blanco	\$12	Johnnie Walker Red	\$9
Don Julio	\$11	Wild Turkey	\$10

COCKTAILS

TOMMY'S MARGARITA \$18

Corazon Blanco Tequila, Real Agave Syrup, Lime Juice

LYCHEE APPLE MARTINI \$18

Haymans Sloe Gin, Lychee Syrup, Apple Juice, Lime Juice

CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI \$18

Kahlua, Smirnoff, Baileys, Coffee, Caramel Syrup

MOJITO \$18

Bacardi, Mojito Mint Syrup, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice, Mint

FLIRTY K \$18

Pavan, Cointreau, Passionfruit,
Pineapple, Lemonade

PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ \$16

Passionfruit Liqueur, Garfish Prosecco, Soda

HUGO SPRITZ \$16

Elderflower Liqueur, Garfish
Prosecco, Soda

APEROL SPRITZ \$16

Aperol, Garfish Prosecco, Soda

PINA COLADA JUG \$35

Malibu, Coconut, Lemon

CHEEKY PASH JUG \$35

Vodka, Passionfruit, Lemon

FROZEN SLUSHIES \$18

See back bar for flavours

